I P ™
T H E R M A L
T R A N S F E R
P R I N T E R S
n IP300 n IP600
OOuuttppeerrffoorrmmiinngg EExxppeeccttaattiioonnss:: Brady’s full line of Thermal Transfer Printers
perform under the toughest conditions. Designed to work with our easy-to-use
software applications and our full range of Brady industrial materials, these

with 64MB RAM and Serial, USB, and Ethernet 10/100 connectivity, so it’s always ready to work.
Take advantage of smarter materials:
IP PRINTER ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
STANDARD PRINTERS
BP-IP300 Brady IP 300 dpi Printer – Standard
BP-IP600 Brady IP 600 dpi Printer – Standard
PRINTERS WITH OPTIONS
BP-IP300-P Brady IP 300 dpi Printer – with Peel/Present
BP-IP600-P Brady IP 600 dpi Printer – with Peel/Present
Brady IP Enabled materials
offer users access to hassle-free
automatic printing modes.
Brady IP Compatible materials offer